PORTWEST

T832 - KX3 Hybrid Baffle Jacket

Collection: KX3

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Ultra: 100% Nylon 40D, Anti-Static
Finish

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Cutting edge design and high performance materials make this jacket stand
out from the crowd. A body-mapped design helps balance insulation and
freedom of movement. The hardwearing nylon outer combined with
lightweight Insulatex thermal insulation and cosy knit sleeves provides
optimum warmth and comfort. Clever features such as the two side zipped
pockets and internal pockets offer secure storage.

KX3

Portwest KX3™ is a superior line of trend-led apparel combining quality
construction to the highest standards and technical fabrics. Key
characteristics within this collection include abrasion resistance, moisture
management and stretch fabrics for sustained agility and effortless
movement. All KX3 garments have been designed to fully complement each
other to allow a personal layering system to be built. A perfect solution for
modern workwear.

All Weather Protection Features
Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology . gnitted fabric with brushed backing
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

- Body-mapped design helps balance insulation and increase freedom of
movement

- Internal pocket for safe storage

- Elastic bound hem and cuffs for comfort and warmth

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- 4 pockets for ample storage

- Zipped pockets

- Hood for added protection against the elements

- Front zip opening for easy access

- Chin guard for added comfort and stability

- Contemporary design with clean cut lines
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PORTWEST

T832 - KX3 Hybrid Baffle Jacket
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
T832GMRXS
T832GMRS
T832GMRM
T832GMRL
T832GMRXL
T832GMRXXL
T832GMRXXXL

Colour
Grey Marl
Grey Marl

Grey Marl
Grey Marl
Grey Marl
Grey Marl
Grey Marl

Weight(Kg)
0.4880
0.4940
0.5160
0.5600
0.6080
0.6280
0.6460

Cubic(m?)
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508

EAN13

5036108325245
5036108299478
5036108299461
5036108299454
5036108299485
5036108299492
5036108299508

DUN14

15036108814043
15036108788993
15036108788986
15036108788979
15036108789006
15036108789013
15036108789020
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