

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T832 - KX3 Hybrid Baffle Jacket

Collection: KX3 Range: All Weather Protection Shell Fabric: Titanmill Ultra: 100% Nylon 40D, Anti-Static Finish Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Cutting edge design and high performance materials make this jacket stand out from the crowd. A body-mapped design helps balance insulation and freedom of movement. The hardwearing nylon outer combined with lightweight Insulatex thermal insulation and cosy knit sleeves provides optimum warmth and comfort. Clever features such as the two side zipped pockets and internal pockets offer secure storage.

KX3

Portwest $KX3^{TM}$ is a superior line of trend-led apparel combining quality construction to the highest standards and technical fabrics. Key characteristics within this collection include abrasion resistance, moisture management and stretch fabrics for sustained agility and effortless movement. All KX3 garments have been designed to fully complement each other to allow a personal layering system to be built. A perfect solution for modern workwear.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.



Features

- Body-mapped design helps balance insulation and increase freedom of movement
- Knitted fabric with brushed backing
- Internal pocket for safe storage
- Elastic bound hem and cuffs for comfort and warmth
- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- · Zipped pockets
- Hood for added protection against the elements
- Front zip opening for easy access
- Chin guard for added comfort and stability
- Contemporary design with clean cut lines



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T832 - KX3 Hybrid Baffle Jacket Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

Wash Care $\underline{\mathfrak{W}} \otimes \underline{\mathfrak{W}} \otimes \overline{\mathfrak{W}}$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
T832GMRXS	Grey Marl	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.4880	0.1508	5036108325245	15036108814043
T832GMRS	Grey Marl	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.4940	0.1508	5036108299478	15036108788993
T832GMRM	Grey Marl	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.5160	0.1508	5036108299461	15036108788986
T832GMRL	Grey Marl	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.5600	0.1508	5036108299454	15036108788979
T832GMRXL	Grey Marl	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.6080	0.1508	5036108299485	15036108789006
T832GMRXXL	Grey Marl	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.6280	0.1508	5036108299492	15036108789013
T832GMRXXXL	Grey Marl	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.6460	0.1508	5036108299508	15036108789020